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Koby Vega480
High Sierra- NV

4.000 3.000 2.9002.6002.4003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.200 9.5009.3509.3509.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 13.300 11.750 13.20011.650 12.40012.200 74.500
Place: 1 2 5 2 3 1 1 

1 

S e th T hom pson134
Madison Gym-ID

4.000 2.900 3.2002.9002.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.200 8.8009.6508.8507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 11.350 13.40012.250 12.00012.100 72.400
Place: 17 6 2 1 4 2 2 

2 

Hudson Kerby410
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.400 3.000 2.4002.9003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.350 8.2009.8509.1509.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 12.150 10.95012.450 10.60012.350 70.950
Place: 7* 1 1 17T 1 13* 3 

3 

Elijah S anchez772
Danik Gymnastics- ID

1.600 3.000 2.2002.9002.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.600 7.700 9.3009.3508.7509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 11.650 11.20011.950 11.50010.700 69.550
Place: 4T 3 3 12 18* 5* 4 

4 

Brock Gross443
A ll Star Gym- LA

4.000 3.000 2.2003.5002.6002.700Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.300 9.4508.0507.4009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 10.000 13.05011.250 11.65011.300 69.000
Place: 13 16 8T 3 10T 4 5 

5 

Cam den Ogaw a528
Stanford- CA

2.400 3.200 2.0002.7003.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.000 9.3008.5008.2008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 11.300 11.50011.200 11.30011.200 68.600
Place: 10T 7T 10 8* 12T 7T 6 

6 

Johnny Rodr igues426
Cascade Elite- W A

2.200 2.800 1.9003.0002.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.250 8.7508.0008.9009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.300 11.30010.700 10.65012.050 68.500
Place: 6 7T 15 11 5T 12 7 

7 

S am  Oryn599
Gym Zone- CA

2.400 2.700 2.2002.1002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.950 9.3008.4508.5508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.150 11.50010.250 11.50011.650 68.100
Place: 12 10 17 8* 7 5* 8 

8 

W yatt Hea ly646
Agility - CA

3.200 3.000 2.4002.9003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.700 8.2008.6507.6507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 11.450 12.15011.250 10.60010.700 67.750
Place: 14T 4 8T 4 18* 13* 9 

9 

Brycen Peck729
ABGC - OK

2.200 2.700 2.4002.6002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.950 9.350 8.7508.7008.1008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 10.700 10.15011.000 11.15012.050 67.600
Place: 4T 12T 11 21 5T 9 10 

10 
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Isaac La tie f624
Acce l- CA

2.200 2.900 3.0003.0002.7003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.350 8.8007.1007.1509.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.650 9.850 11.0009.800 11.80012.250 67.350
Place: 3 17 21 14* 2 3 11 

11 

Luke  Rodr iguez369
Elevate- CA

2.400 2.900 2.3003.6003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 6.800 8.5508.0007.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 10.700 11.75011.600 10.8509.700 67.300
Place: 2 12T 6T 6 22 10 12 

12 

Gabr ie l Cho216
Eric W ill- CA

2.000 2.900 2.1002.1002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.100 8.1508.6008.7009.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.400 10.95010.400 10.25011.000 66.300
Place: 9 5 16 17T 15 17 13 

13 

Jacob Reve ls295
Gym Nevada- NV

3.200 3.300 3.1003.5002.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 6.700 8.2008.1007.0007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 9.500 11.80011.600 11.30010.000 65.450
Place: 18 18 6T 5 21 7T 14 

14 

Jam es Brow n754
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

2.200 2.600 2.2002.9002.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.800 8.3508.3008.4508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 11.050 11.10010.900 10.55010.400 65.350
Place: 16 11 13 13 20 15 15 

15 

T yle r  S ta r507
South Coast- CA

3.200 3.000 2.2002.8003.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.550 7.8507.3508.1508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-1.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 11.250 11.3508.850 10.05011.550 65.150
Place: 10T 9 23 10 9 20 16 

16 

Jona than C lea r167
Mini-Hops- MN

2.200 2.400 1.4002.7001.8003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.900 9.3509.5008.0009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ -2.000-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.450 8.800 11.60011.900 8.75011.300 64.800
Place: 7* 23 4 7 10T 22 17 

17 

W ill Ze lte r428
Cascade Elite- W A

1.600 2.400 2.7002.2001.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.700 8.1008.9008.2507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 10.050 10.75010.800 10.80011.100 64.400
Place: 22 15 14 20 14 11 18 

18 

T reyce  Cow den662
Pinnacle  - CO

2.400 2.500 2.4002.5003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.350 7.7008.6506.1008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.200__._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 9.100 10.95010.950 10.10010.850 63.150
Place: 19 22 12 17T 17 19 19 

19 

Avery Anderson442
A ll Star Gym- LA

2.200 2.800 1.6003.0002.7003.000Diff:
Exec: 7.850 8.800 8.5507.1507.8008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-1.000__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.500 9.9509.150 10.15011.600 62.950
Place: 14T 14 22 22* 8 18 20 

20 
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Joseph Buechle r699
ROGA - MN

2.200 2.700 1.9002.2002.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.200 8.4008.0007.0007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.200 11.0009.900 10.30010.900 62.450
Place: 20T 21 19 14T 16 16 21T

21T

Danie l Hughes447
Cal Sports- Race- CA

2.200 2.700 1.7003.2002.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.500 7.9007.0006.8007.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.300 11.00010.200 9.60011.200 62.450
Place: 20T 19T 18 14* 12T 21 21T

21T

Reagan M oyer161
Champions-AR

2.200 2.400 2.1002.2002.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.850 6.250 5.0007.9507.3006.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 9.900 9.300 9.9509.850 7.1008.650 54.750
Place: 23 19T 20 22* 23 23 23 

23 
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